
ACADEMIC CALENDAR – EVEN SEMESTER 2017                   

[January to June] 
Imp: This Calendar may change time to time and if changes it will be notified. 

 

Month Date Day Particulars 

February 1 Wednesday Holiday [ Saraswati Puja ]  

February 2 Thursday Teaching Day  

February 3 Friday Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance % of Jan] 

February 4 Saturday Weekly off  

February 5 Sunday Weekly off  

February 6 Monday Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch] 

February 7 Tuesday Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch] 

February 8 Wednesday Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch] 

February 9 Thursday Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch] 

February 10 Friday  Teaching Day [SJS Cricket Tournament for teachers] 

February 11 Saturday Weekly off [SJS Cricket Tournament for teachers] 

February 12 Sunday Weekly off 

February 13 Monday Teaching Day   

February 14 Tuesday Teaching Day  

February 15 Wednesday Teaching Day [Distribution of project - Final year] 

February 16 Thursday Teaching Day [Distribution of project - Final year] 

February 17 Friday Teaching Day [SJS Cricket Tournament for students] 

February 18 Saturday Weekly off [SJS Cricket Tournament for students] 

February 19 Sunday Weekly off 

February 20 Monday Teaching Day  

February 21 Tuesday Teaching Day  

February 22 Wednesday Teaching Day  

February 23 Thursday Teaching Day  

February 24 Friday Teaching Day 

February 25 Saturday Weekly off 

February 26 Sunday Weekly off 

February 27 Monday Teaching Day  

February 28 Tuesday Teaching Day  

March 1 Wednesday  Teaching Day 

March 2 Thursday Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance %-Feb] 

March 3 Friday Teaching Day  

March 4 Saturday Weekly off  

March 5 Sunday Weekly off  

March 6 Monday Teaching Day  [Distribution 1
st
 Assignment] 

March 7 Tuesday Teaching Day   [Distribution 1
st
 Assignment] 

March 8 Wednesday Teaching Day  

March 9 Thursday Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test 1] 

March 10 Friday Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test 1] 

March 11 Saturday Weekly off  

March 12 Sunday Weekly off [ Dol Purnima ] 



March 13 Monday Holiday [ Holi ] 

March 14 Tuesday Teaching Day [Submission 1
st
 Assignment] 

March 15 Wednesday  Teaching Day [Submission 1
st
 Assignment] 

March 16 Thursday  Teaching Day 

March 17 Friday  Teaching Day  

March 18 Saturday Weekly off  

March 19 Sunday Weekly off  

March 20 Monday  Teaching Day [1st Unit Test]                         

March 21 Tuesday Teaching Day [1st Unit Test] 

March 22 Wednesday Teaching Day [1st Unit Test] 

March 23 Thursday Teaching Day 

March 24 Friday Teaching Day   

March 25 Saturday Weekly off  

March 26 Sunday Weekly off   

March 27 Monday Teaching Day [1
st
 review of Project –Final Yr]      

March 28 Tuesday Teaching Day  

March 29 Wednesday Teaching Day  

March 30 Thursday Teaching Day  

March 31 Friday Teaching Day  

April 1 Saturday Weekly off 

April 2 Sunday Weekly off 

April 3 Monday Teaching Day [Distribution of Answer script- UT1] 

April 4 Tuesday Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance %-Mar] 

April 5 Wednesday Teaching Day  

April 6 Thursday Teaching Day  

April 7 Friday Teaching Day [1st Unit Test Result] 

April 8 Saturday Weekly off  

April 9 Sunday Weekly off  

April 10 Monday Teaching Day  

April 11 Tuesday Teaching Day 

April 12 Wednesday Teaching Day 

April 13 Thursday Teaching Day  

April 14 Friday Holiday [ Bengali New Year ] 

April 15 Saturday Weekly off 

April 16 Sunday Weekly off 

April 17 Monday Teaching Day [Distribution of 2
nd

 Assignment] 

April 18 Tuesday Teaching Day  

April 19 Wednesday Teaching Day  

April 20 Thursday Teaching Day  

April 21 Friday Teaching Day 

April 22 Saturday Weekly off  [Parent-Teacher Meeting] 

April 23 Sunday Weekly off 

April 24 Monday Teaching Day [Submission of 2
nd

 Assignment] 

April 25 Tuesday Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test 2] 

April 26 Wednesday Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test 2] 



April 27 Thursday Teaching Day  

April 28 Friday Teaching Day  

April 29 Saturday Weekly off 

April 30 Sunday Weekly off  

May 1 Monday Holiday [ May Day ] 

May 2 Tuesday 
Teaching Day  

[Submission of Choice of Electives for next semester] 

May 3 Wednesday Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance %-April] 

May 4 Thursday Teaching Day  

May 5 Friday Teaching Day   

May 6 Saturday Weekly off  

May 7 Sunday Weekly off 

May 8 Monday 
Teaching Day [ 2nd Unit Test]  

                        [Collection of Student feedback] 

May 9 Tuesday 
Teaching Day [ 2nd Unit Test]  

                        [Collection of Student feedback] 

May 10 Wednesday 
Teaching Day [ 2nd Unit Test]  

                        [Collection of Student feedback] 

May 11 Thursday Teaching Day  

May 12 Friday 
Teaching Day  [Submission of Requisition for  

                          Infrastructure and Manpower] 

May 13 Saturday Weekly off 

May 14 Sunday Weekly off 

May 15 Monday Teaching Day [2
nd

 review of project-Final yr] 

May 16 Tuesday Teaching Day 

May 17 Wednesday Teaching Day  

May 18 Thursday Teaching Day 

May 19 Friday Teaching Day  

May 20 Saturday Weekly off  

May 21 Sunday Weekly off 

May 22 Monday Teaching Day [Distribution Answer script 2 UT] 

May 23 Tuesday Teaching Day 

May 24 Wednesday Teaching Day  

May 25 Thursday Teaching Day  

May 26 Friday Teaching Day  [Publication result 2 unit test] 

May 27 Saturday Weekly off 

May 28 Sunday Weekly off  

May 29 Monday Teaching Day 

May 30 Tuesday  Teaching Day 

May 31 Wednesday Teaching Day 

June 1 Thursday  [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce] 

June 2 Friday 
 [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce] 

 [Declaration of Attendance %-May] 

June 3 Saturday Weekly off  

June 4 Sunday Weekly off  

June 5 Monday  [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce] 

June 6 Tuesday  [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce] 

June 7 Wednesday  [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce] 



June 8 Thursday Teaching Day [ Doubts clearing ] 

June 9 Friday Teaching Day [ Doubts clearing ] 

June 10 Saturday Weekly off   

June 11 Sunday Weekly off    

June 12 Monday  [Theory Exam] 

June 13 Tuesday  [Theory Exam] 

June 14 Wednesday  [Theory Exam] 

June 15 Thursday  [Theory Exam] 

June 16 Friday  [Theory Exam ] 

June 17 Saturday Weekly off   

June 18 Sunday Weekly off    

June 19 Monday  [Theory Exam] 

June 20 Tuesday  [Theory Exam] 

June 21 Wednesday  [Theory Exam] 

June 22 Thursday  [Theory Exam] 

June 23 Friday  [Theory Exam] 

June 24 Saturday Weekly off    

June 25 Sunday Weekly off  

June 26 Monday Inter Semester Break Holiday [ Eid-al-Fitr ] 

June 27 Tuesday Inter Semester Break 

June 28 Wednesday Inter Semester Break 

June 29 Thursday Inter Semester Break 

June 30 Friday 
Inter Semester Break [Last date of Submission Semester fees for 

next semester] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


